



ಚಾಮುಂಡೇಶ್ವರಿ ವಿದ್ಯುಚ್ಛಕ್ತಿ ಸರಬರಾಜು ನಿಗಮ ನಿಯಮಿತ
(ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಸ್ವಾಮ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ ಒಳಪಟ್ಟಿದೆ)
Chamundeshwari Electricity Supply Corporation Ltd. Mysore
(Government of Karnataka Undertaking)

Work Order

Work Order Name : ESTIMATE FOR APS TO 2KW LIGHTING INSTALLATION IN FAVOUR OF K NAGARAJU S O
KALEGOWDA @ ADANGAHALLI VILLAGE IN KESTHURU SECTION

Estimate No. : **Estimate Date :** 08 Jun 2022

Work Order No. : D-810 **Work Order Date :** 14 Jun 2022

Auto Workorder No. : 3322322230023 **Account Code :** 14.4007

Auto Estimation No. : 332232223031 **Type of Work :** Service Connection

Nature of Work : Labour Contract **Division :** Maddur Division

Sub-Division : Maddur □ 2 **Section :** KESTHURU

Total Estimation Amount : 33174.71

Estimate Part : **A**

Estimate Part Description :

EXTENTION OF LT LINE

Sl.no	Item Code	Item Name	UOM	Quantity	Material Cost	Total Material Cost	Labour Charges	Total Labour Cost
1	200006	PSC Pole - 9 Mtr Long- 200 Kg WL	No	2.0000	4,276.00	8,552.00	1,341.00	2682
2	279014	LT 4 Pin X Arms - MS	No	2.0000	303.00	606.00	122.00	244
3	279523	RCC Pole clamp - MS	No	2.0000	89.00	178.00	0.00	0
4	279140	Anchor Rod using 12mm rounds/Guy Rod - MS	No	1.0000	265.00	265.00	448.00	448
5	283158	No.8 Strain Insulator	No	7.0000	24.96	174.72	0.00	0
6	284108	Rabbit ACSR	Km	0.2400	61,515.00	14,763.60	3,299.00	791.76
7	281110	7/10 SWG Guy Wire	MT	0.0050	80,118.51	400.59	0.00	0
8	733618	Bolts AND Nuts of Sizes Full Thread - MS-B AND N Size .16x75mm.-MS	MT	0.0010	102,592.24	102.59	0.00	0
9	99991940	1.1KV LT POLYMERIC PIN INSULATORS	No	3.0000	81.50	244.50	0.00	0
10	91260200	Loading and unloading of 9 mtr RCC PSCC poles .(loading of poles to	No	2.0000	0.00	0.00	106.00	212

Total Material Cost :	25287	ESI & PF (4.71% & 13.61% of Total Labour Cost)	744.56
Total Labour Charges :	4,379.76	Contingency(2% of Total Material cost and Labour Cost)	593.34
Extra Amount :	0	CGST(9% of Labour Cost) :	394.18
Employee Cost(20% of Labour Cost)	875.95	SGST(9% of Labour Cost) :	394.18
Break Down Charges :	0	Transportationcost(2% of Material Cost)	505.74
Additional Labour Charges :	0	Govt. Electrical Inspectorate Charges	0
Additional Claimity Charges :	0		
Special Locality Charges :	0		
Total Cost :	33,174.71		

Work Order Part	PartWise Total Cost
A	33,174.71

Total Estimate Cost : 33,174.71

Certificate :Certified that I have personally inspected the spot and prepared this Estimate as per the current schedule of rates for a most economical and safe way of execution works.

Report : THIS ESTIMATE COST OF RS 3317- FOR APS TO 2 KW LIGHTING INSTALLATION IN FAVOUR OF K NAGARAJU S O KALEGOWDA @ ADAGANAHALLI VILLAGE IN KESTHURU SECTION

SubDivision Officer

Maddur □ 2

Section Officer

KESTHURU

CESCOM

Account Head	:	14.4007
Work Order number	:	3322322230023 (D-810)
Work Order Date	:	14 Jun 2022
Total Estimate Cost	:	33174.71
Total Estimate Cost (in Words)		RUPEES THIRTY-THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR AND SEVENTY-ONE PAISA ONLY